DEMI-FOND - 5 premiers constatés dans les 10 premie
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DAUPHIN Pascal
CARE Eric

HAVRET JMarc
HARDY Fabien
JOUVENEAU Patric
LALAUX JRichard
BETERMIN JF
LEFEVRE Colbert
BOURLET Pascal
JOUVENEAU Jean
SERCY Emile
SALVADOR Augusti
PLUVINAGE Fabien
TINELLE JLouis
SORRIAUX Stéphan
RASSE Jacques
DELBARRE Michel
HARDY Thierry
DENHEZ JPaul
DUCLOIE JMichel
AMANT Benoit
LANGLET JClaude
SEURY Yves
VIGNY Michel
BART Bernard
LEMAIRE Christop
DECROIX Joél

Prix
43
42
37
32
28
27
26
25
23
21
21
20
13
12
12
11
11
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Points

1625
1654
1758
2024
1643
1491
1717
1547
1456
895
916
1452
774
565
882
666
844
319
766
259
448
532
596
231
114
247
181
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